Event Name: Rochester - Run Michigan Cheap 7-11-21
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

657
608
673
626
681
680
604
628
632
667
670
671
603
629
609
625
627
688
611
631
661
613
679
678
600
663
683
686
635
642
654
653
639
638
640
641

Name

WYATT OWSIANY
JAMES CUSICK

ZAC SCHNECK
OLIVER HESTER
SAVANNA STROTHER
NIKOL STROTHER
MICHAEL CAVALLI
GRANT JURAND
MARTY KLINGERT
BRADY ROSSMILLER
TED ROZWADOWSKI
KATELYN SABO
JAMES CARLTON
JEFF JURAND

LUKE CUSICK
ARCHER HESTER
TRAVIS HESTER
JUSTIN VILLA
SARAH CUSICK
AMANDA KIEHLER-VILLA
JULIE PLOETZ

JOE CYPRUS

DOUG STANCZAK
SARA SONNENFELD
ALANNA BROWN
REBECCA RAMIREZ
KAY TARPLEY
JEANNE TURNER
KENNY KNAUF
BETH MAES

MARTY ONEILL
KATY ONEILL
SKYLER LEVITSKY
ANDREA LEVITSKY
ELIANNA MACEYKO
NANETTE MACEYKO

Chip
Elapsed
00:18:17

00:18:43
00:19:27
00:19:50
00:20:06
00:20:31
00:20:40
00:23:14
00:23:36
00:24:07
00:24:37
00:26:14
00:26:35
00:27:16
00:27:18
00:27:49
00:27:51
00:28:26
00:28:27
00:28:38
00:28:44
00:29:46
00:30:04
00:30:15
00:30:29
00:30:31
00:30:40
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:31:49
00:31:56
00:31:57
00:35:03
00:35:03
00:35:13
00:35:13

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen
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Age

20
14
21
14
13
41
35
13
58
12
64
28
78
44
14
12
49
31
1
34
30
40
38
4
33
40
42
54
34
38
51
18
13
46
10
48

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 79 of 106

Age Group

M20 - 29
MO - 14
M20 - 29
MO - 14

FO-14
F40 - 49
M30 - 39
MO - 14
M50 - 59
MO - 14
M60 - 69
F20 - 29
M70 - 79
M40 - 49
MO - 14
MO - 14
M40 - 49
M30 - 39

FO-14
F30 - 39
F30 - 39
M40 - 49
M30 - 39
F40 - 49
F30 - 39
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
F50 - 59
M30 - 39
F30 -39
M50 - 59
F15-19

FO-14
F40 - 49

FO-14
F40 - 49

Age Place Gen
Place
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Event Name: Rochester - Run Michigan Cheap 7-11-21
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Frank Race

Bib

624
605
607
676
599
634
610
637
394
646
689
693
659
620
544
636
617
622
606
612
674

Name

AL HERMSEN
CHRISTIANA CUSICK
GRETA CUSICK
MICHELLE SHEMBER
RICH BOUSSON
AMBER KNAUF
NOAH CUSICK
RACHEL LAWSON
Jaeyong Warner
DANA MARQUEZ
MEGAN WILHELM
MAGGY ZIDAR
DEBBIE PARKER
NICHOLE GABRIDGE
Jim Zittel

TYLER KORONICH
EMILIE ELPHINSTONE
KATY GREENING
COLLEEN CUSICK
THOMAS CUSICK
BARB SCHOENEMANN

Chip
Elapsed
00:35:24

00:35:29
00:35:31
00:35:35
00:36:00
00:36:52
00:37:15
00:37:34
00:37:44
00:39:29
00:40:25
00:42:27
00:42:54
00:43:03
00:43:48
00:45:28
00:45:28
00:45:28
00:51:15
00:51:17
00:55:12

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen
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Age

74
6
19
26
66
33
8
47
47
47
37
71
62
41
58
31
28
44
48
50
65

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K WALK
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK

Finishers 79 of 106

Age Group

M70 - 79

FO-14
F15-19
F20-29
M60 - 69
F30 -39

MO - 14
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
F30 -39
F70-79
F60 - 69
F40 - 49
M50 - 59
M30 - 39
F20 - 29
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
M50 - 59
F60 - 69

Age Place Gen
Place

20
18
19
20
21
21
22

1
22
23
24
25
26
27
23
24
28
29
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